High Pressure
Air Drying
Technologies
DHP Series Dryers
HPF Series Filters
High Pressure Air Drying Technologies
2
DHP Series Refrigerated Dryers and

C
A
B
C
Models HPF60-HPF250         Models HPF625-HPF118750
Pressure Refrigeration Standard In/Out Dimensions in (mm) HPF Series Filters
Flow(1) Drop(1) MWP System(2) Voltages(3) Connections Weight
(5)
0.0008 ppm
Model scfm (m3/h) psig (bar) psig(6) (bar) HP (kW) NPT(4) H W D lb (kg) 1 Micron Oil
DHP13 13 (22) 1.2 (0.08) 500 (35) 1/6 (0.25) 1,2,4,5 3/8" OD 14 (356) 16 (410) 15 (381) 57 (26) HPF60-7 HPF60-3
DHP20 20 (34) 2.4 (0.17) 500 (35) 1/5 (0.37) 1,2,4,5 3/8" OD 14 (356) 16 (410) 15 (381) 65 (30) HPF60-7 HPF60-3
DHP50 50 (86) 1.8 (0.12) 500 (35) 1/4 (0.56) 1,2,4,5 1/2" 17 (432) 22 (565) 16 (406) 104 (48) HPF60-7 HPF60-3
DHP93 93 (160) 0.9 (0.06) 500 (35) 1/2 (0.92) 1,3,4,5 1" 23 (589) 32 (819) 20 (495) 206 (94) HPF60-7 HPF60-3
DHP64 64 (110) 0.2 (0.01) 900 (63) 1/2 (0.92) 1,3,4,5 1" 23 (589) 32 (819) 20 (495) 186 (85) HPF60-7 HPF60-3
DHP178 178 (306) 0.8 (0.06) 500 (35) 3/4 (1.18) 1,3,4,6 11/2" 23 (589) 32 (819) 20 (495) 235 (107) HPF60-7 HPF60-3
DHP100 100 (172) 0.5 (0.03) 900 (63) 3/4 (1.18) 1,3,4,6 1" 23 (589) 32 (819) 20 (495) 208 (95) HPF60-7 HPF60-3
DHP300 300 (515) 4.1 (0.28) 725 (50) 1 (1.1) 7,8,9,10,11 1"  43 (1092) 38 (965) 32 (813) 370 (168) HPF60-7 HPF60-3
DHP500 500 (859) 5.8 (0.40) 725 (50) 1.5 (1.98) 7,8,9,10,11 1" 43 (1092) 38 (965) 32 (813) 380 (172) HPF60-7 HPF60-3
DHP750 750 (1288) 7.3 (0.50) 725 (50) 2 (2.35) 7,8,9,10,11 1-1/2" 43 (1092) 38 (965) 44 (1118) 465 (211) HPF100-7 HPF100-3
DHP1000 1000 (1717) 11.8 (0.81) 725 (50) 3 (3.69) 7,8,9,10,11 1-1/2"  43 (1092) 38 (965) 44 (1118) 480 (218) HPF250-7 HPF250-3
DHP1250 1250 (2146) 10.7 (0.74) 725 (50) 4 (5.34) 7,8,9,10,11 1-1/2" 43 (1092) 38 (965) 44 (1118) 590 (268) HPF250-7 HPF250-3
DHP1750 1750 (3005) 9.5 (0.65) 725 (50) 6 (7.65) 7,8,9,10,11 3" or DN80 50 (1270) 48 (1219) 50 (1270) 1025 (465) HPF250-7 HPF250-3
DHP2000 2000 (3434) 11.8 (0.81) 725 (50) 7.5 (9.81) 7,8,9,10,11 3" or DN80 60 (1524) 48 (1219) 50 (1270) 1300 (590) HPF250-7 HPF250-3
DHP3000 3000 (5151) 11.8 (0.81) 725 (50) 10 (14.06) 7,8,9,10,11 3" or DN80 60 (1524) 48 (1219) 50 (1270) 1565 (710) HPF625-900-7 HPF625-900-3
DHP3750 3750 (6439) 10.7 (0.74) 725 (50) 12 (16.47) 7,8,9,10,11 3" or DN80 60 (1524) 48 (1219) 50 (1270) 1585 (719) HPF625-900-7 HPF625-900-3
Table 3
Correction Factors for
Ambient Air Temperature
Temp. Correction

Working Pressure.
Table 7 - Inlet Pressure Correction Factors
To find the maximum flow at pressures other than the MOP, multiply 100 psi flow (@ 100 psig from Table 1) by correction factor corresponding to minimum pressure
at the inlet of the filter. Do not select filters by pipe size; use flow rate and operating pressure.
Minimum Inlet psig 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 700 800 900 1,000
Pressure bar 6.9 10.3 13.8 17.2 20.7 24.1 27.6 31 34.5 37.9 41.4 48.3 55.2 62.1 69.0
Correction Factor 1.00 1.44 1.87 2.31 2.74 3.18 3.62 4.05 4.49 4.92 5.36 6.23 7.10 7.97 8.84
Example: To size a filter for 1000 scfm at a pressure of 500 psi: 1. Choose approximate filter size, HPF250-(grade 1,3,5,7,9). 2. Multiply the rated flow at 100 psi by the
correction factor (250 scfm x 4.49 = 1,122 scfm) 3. Compare maximum calculated flow (1,122 scfm) to the required flow (1,000 scfm) 4. If the calculated flow is greater
than the required flow, the filter can be used. If the calculated flow is less than the required flow, repeat the sizing process with a larger filter.
Max Max DHP SERIES
Operating Flow Flow Dimensions Replacement Elements
Pressure @ MOP @100 psig In/Out in (mm) Weight Grade                 Grades                            .
Model Number psig (bar) scfm (m3/h) scfm (m3/h) Conn. A* B C lb (kg) 9 1,3,5,7,9 QTY
HPF60-(grade 1,3,5,7,9) 1000 (69) 530 (900) 60 (105) 4.25 (108) 15.38 (391) 6.75 (172) 19 (8.7) E9-60 E(1,3,5,7)-60 1
HPF100-(grade 1,3,5,7,9) 1000 (69) 884 (1,502) 100 (170) 1" NPT/BSP 4.25 (108) 15.38 (391) 6.75 (172) 20 (9.1) E9-100 E(1,3,5,7)-100 1
HPF250-(grade 1,3,5,7,9) 1000 (69) 2,210 (3,755) 250 (425) 4.25 (108) 21.75 (552) 6.75 (172) 27 (12.0) E9-250 E(1,3,5,7)-250 1
HPF625-500-(grade 1,3,5,7,9) 500 (35) 2,805 (4,985) 625 (1,110) 10.25 (260) 40.63 (1032) 24 (610) 37 (16.6) E9-WV E(1,3,5,7)-WV 1
HPF625-900-(grade 1,3,5,7,9) 700 (48) 4,000 (6,915) 625 (1,110) 10.25 (260) 39.69 (1008) 24 (610) 128 (58.0) E9-WV E(1,3,5,7)-WV 1
HPF1000-(grade 1,3,5,7,9) 650 (45) 4,050 (6,885) 1,000 (1,700) 3" NPT/BSP 16.00 (406) 46.88 (1191) 24 (610) 270 (122.0) E9-1000 E(1,3,5,7)-1000 2
HPF1250-(grade 1,3,5,7,9) 650 (45) 5,060 (8,605) 1,250 (2,125) 16.00 (406) 46.88 (1191) 24 (610) 270 (122.0) E9-WV E(1,3,5,7)-WV 2
HPF1875-(grade 1,3,5,7,9) 650 (45) 10,885 (18,494) 1,875 (3,158) 16.25 (413) 54.13 (1375) 24 (610) 294 (133.0) E9-WV E(1,3,5,7)-WV 3
HPF2500-(grade 1,3,5,7,9) 440 (30) 9,900 (16,870) 2,500 (4,250) 4" ANSI Flg 20.00 (508) 55.50 (1410) 24 (610) 403 (183.0) E9-WV E(1,3,5,7)-WV 4
HPF3125-(grade 1,3,5,7,9) 440 (30) 12,375 (21,075) 3,125 (5,310) 4" ANSI Flg 20.00 (508) 55.50 (1410) 24 (610) 405 (184.0) E9-WV E(1,3,5,7)-WV 5
HPF5000-(grade 1,3,5,7,9) 360 (25) 16,350 (27,770) 5,000 (8,490) 24.00 (610) 55.88 (1419) 24 (610) 524 (238.0) E9-WV E(1,3,5,7)-WV 8
HPF6875-(grade 1,3,5,7,9) 330 (23) 20,695 (35,110) 6,875 (11,670) 6" ANSI Flg 28.00 (711) 63.88 (1622) 24 (610) 693 (314.0) E9-WV E(1,3,5,7)-WV 11
HPF8750-(grade 1,3,5,7,9) 330 (23) 26,340 (44,680) 8,750 (14,850) 28.00 (711) 63.88 (1622) 24 (610) 700 (318.0) E9-WV E(1,3,5,7)-WV 14
HPF11875-(grade 1,3,5,7,9) 260 (18) 28,380 (48,370) 11,875 (20,175) 8" ANSI Flg 33.00 (838) 66.25 (1683) 24 (610) 980 (445.0) E9-WV E(1,3,5,7)-WV 19
NOTE:  Dimensions and weights are for reference only. Request certified drawings for construction purposes. * Models HPF2500 and larger delivered with flange